
2024-2025 Block Calendar 
Class of 2025   

  
*Blocks 11 and 12 contain student hospital holiday coverage.  Details regarding holiday assignments and 
requirements are forthcoming.  
#Number of working days subject to change. 
 
You are required to be on a rotation (including externships) the entire number of days in the block unless you have an 
excused absence approved by the Clinical AAO.  Refer to the clinical absence policy for more details on excused 
absences.  A minimum of an average of 4 working days per week MUST be completed to receive academic credit.  
 
Unless permission is otherwise granted from CAAO and service faculty, students are expected to cover their rotation 
responsibilities until 8am on the day FOLLOWING the “ending date” of the block.  
 
 

 

Block  Beginning Date Ending Date Working 
Days  

 

15A Monday, February 19, 2024 Sunday, March 10, 2024 15 Spring 
2024 

16A Monday, March 11, 2024 Sunday, March 31, 2024 15 
17A Monday, April 1, 2024 Sunday, April 21, 2024 15 

 
1 Monday, April 22, 2024 Sunday, May 12, 2024 15 Sum

m
er 2024 

2 Monday, May 13, 2024 Sunday, June 2, 2024 14 
3 Monday, June 3, 2024 Sunday, June 23, 2024 14 
4 Monday, June 24, 2024 Sunday, July 14, 2024 14 
5 Monday, July 15, 2024 Sunday, August 4, 2024 15 

 
6 Monday, August 5, 2024 Sunday, August 25, 2024 15 

Fall 2024 

7 Monday, August 26, 2024 Sunday, September 15, 2024 14 
8 Monday, September 16, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024 15 
9 Monday, October 7, 2024 Sunday, October 27, 2024 15 

10 Monday, October 28, 2024 Sunday, November 17, 2024 15 
11* Monday, November 18, 2024 Sunday, December 8, 2024 13 

 
12* Monday, December 9, 2024 Sunday, January 5, 2025 13# Spring 2025 

13 Monday, January 6, 2025 Sunday, January 26, 2025 14 
14 Monday, January 27, 2025 Sunday, February 16, 2025 15 

15B Monday, February 17, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025 15 
16B Monday, March 10, 2025 Sunday, March 30, 2025 15 
17B Monday, March 31, 2025 Sunday, April 20, 2025 15 


	Monday, June 24, 2024

